
Bezirksmeisterschaft GK Revolver/Pistole 2025
07.03.-09.03.2025     in Werl - Zum Salzbach 13 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren I Seite: 1

 1176,0
Stand: 09.03.2025 15:19 Uhr Gesamt

1  5719 SSC Werl 1082 Ringen

27 Künstler, Gerd-Dieter 377

12 Diers, Tibor 351

16 Elwert, Dennis 354

2  5409 SpSch Diana Oelde 1074 Ringen

80 Oppel, Dirk 353

79 Simon, Wolfgang 362

78 Wiegard, Berthold 359

3  5224 PolSV Dortmund1 1061 Ringen

71 Caspereit, Torsten 339

70 Schwarz, Karsten 374

69 Sickmann, Albert 348

4  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 1058 Ringen

45 Klaudt, Arvid 333

44 Reen, Matthias 365

43 Sekulla, Rene 360

5  5718 SSC Soest-Süd 1053 Ringen

5 Rudloff, Matthias 344

116 von Bardeleben, Katja 376

3 Mühlenschulte, Albrecht 333

6  5224 PolSV Dortmund2 1032 Ringen

68 Denzel, Rolf 319

67 Dunkel, Sebastian 348

66 Wesemann, Markus 365

7  5719 SSC Werl 1000 Ringen

8  5719 SSC Werl 882 Ringen

9  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 649 Ringen



Bezirksmeisterschaft GK Revolver/Pistole 2025
07.03.-09.03.2025     in Werl - Zum Salzbach 13 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren I Seite: 1

 397    Finalrekord: 496

Stand: 09.03.2025 15:22 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 16 Elwert, Dennis  5719 SSC Werl 77 93 170 88 96 184 354

2 12 Diers, Tibor  5719 SSC Werl 71 92 163 88 100 188 351

3 87 Zellerhoff, Marvin  5414 SpSch Ennigerloh 76 96 172 79 89 168 340

4 72 Daut, Luis  5403 SpSch Beckum 50 81 131 68 95 163 294

5 115 Gündüz, Kaan  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 57 89 146 53 79 132 278

6 158 Wolf, Alexander  5719 SSC Werl 53 77 130 57 86 143 273



Bezirksmeisterschaft GK Revolver/Pistole 2025
07.03.-09.03.2025     in Werl - Zum Salzbach 13 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.12

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 09.03.2025 15:22 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 66 Wesemann, Markus  5224 PolSV Dortmund2 84 96 180 87 98 185 365

2 29 Gedük, Cihan  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 81 97 178 87 97 184 362

3 135 Rudi, Andrey  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 76 92 168 91 100 191 359

4 75 Araujo Arrojo, Angel  5405 SGes Neubeckum 74 97 171 79 98 177 348

5 67 Dunkel, Sebastian  5224 PolSV Dortmund2 82 97 179 74 95 169 348

6 32 Kuchcinski, Richard  5719 SSC Werl 78 93 171 69 96 165 336

7 3 Mühlenschulte, Albrecht  5718 SSC Soest-Süd 71 94 165 74 94 168 333

8 105 Schulte, Daniel  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 56 88 144 88 98 186 330

9 106 Schulte, Markus  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 55 78 133 70 94 164 297

10 148 Ostermann, Matthias  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 47 78 125 79 93 172 297

11 129 Konietzny, Simon  5719 SSC Werl 58 85 143 49 90 139 282

12 91 Nolte, Heinz-Peter  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 51 87 138 38 86 124 262



Bezirksmeisterschaft GK Revolver/Pistole 2025
07.03.-09.03.2025     in Werl - Zum Salzbach 13 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 09.03.2025 15:22 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 116 von Bardeleben, Katja  5718 SSC Soest-Süd 86 98 184 92 100 192 376

2 70 Schwarz, Karsten  5224 PolSV Dortmund1 83 98 181 93 100 193 374

3 86 Bediroglu, Isa  5414 SpSch Ennigerloh 86 97 183 86 100 186 369

4 43 Sekulla, Rene  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 81 96 177 84 99 183 360

5 140 Redzovic, Muamer  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 75 94 169 88 100 188 357

6 137 Kleeschulte, Andreas  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 75 92 167 83 99 182 349

7 69 Sickmann, Albert  5224 PolSV Dortmund1 87 97 184 73 91 164 348

8 5 Rudloff, Matthias  5718 SSC Soest-Süd 74 92 166 81 97 178 344

9 71 Caspereit, Torsten  5224 PolSV Dortmund1 77 90 167 75 97 172 339

10 45 Klaudt, Arvid  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 68 85 153 85 95 180 333

11 125 Heckmann, Thorsten  5719 SSC Werl 69 93 162 70 95 165 327

12 24 Meier, Johannes  5719 SSC Werl 78 94 172 64 90 154 326

13 97 Biedert, Franko  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 82 86 168 67 84 151 319

14 81 Krause, Mariusz  5413 SGr Vorhelm 71 90 161 58 85 143 304

15 103 Schmidz, Mirco  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 58 89 147 64 87 151 298

16 127 Wittenbrink, Lothar  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 57 87 144 37 86 123 267

17 74 Dück, Sergei  5405 SGes Neubeckum 50 86 136 60 65 125 261

18 47 Pausch, Jörg  5201 BSV Do-Aplerbeck e.V. 36 58 94 27 86 113 207



Bezirksmeisterschaft GK Revolver/Pistole 2025
07.03.-09.03.2025     in Werl - Zum Salzbach 13 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 09.03.2025 15:22 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 27 Künstler, Gerd-Dieter  5719 SSC Werl 87 96 183 94 100 194 377

2 44 Reen, Matthias  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 82 100 182 84 99 183 365

3 79 Simon, Wolfgang  5409 SpSch Diana Oelde 79 96 175 88 99 187 362

4 78 Wiegard, Berthold  5409 SpSch Diana Oelde 79 96 175 84 100 184 359

5 65 Wißmann, Klaus  5224 PolSV Dortmund 80 94 174 85 98 183 357

6 80 Oppel, Dirk  5409 SpSch Diana Oelde 77 94 171 85 97 182 353

7 113 Landmann, Wolfgang  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e.... 73 96 169 87 94 181 350

8 143 Osburg, Thomas  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 75 96 171 79 97 176 347

9 17 Micklisch, Dieter  5719 SSC Werl 71 90 161 78 99 177 338

10 98 Becker, Jörg  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 70 85 155 78 97 175 330

11 68 Denzel, Rolf  5224 PolSV Dortmund2 77 94 171 61 87 148 319

12 118 Dörr, Roland  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 56 92 148 62 95 157 305

13 46 Grossmann, Igor  5201 BSV Do-Aplerbeck e.V. 50 84 134 74 96 170 304

14 128 Pech, Günter  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 50 84 134 67 91 158 292

15 131 Schaefer, Elmar  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 53 84 137 46 89 135 272


